
2023 PVL Calendar v7 (as at 08.05.2023)
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November Fri 25 Nov Fri 25 Nov 2023 Club Affiliation applications open

February Wed 1 Feb Wed 1 Feb PVL & JPVL Nominations Open @ 5pm

Fri 10 Feb Fri 10 Feb PVL & JPVL By-Laws Published @ 5pm

Wed 22 Feb Wed 22 Feb PVL & JPVL Indicative Entries by Clubs Due @ 5pm

Tue 28 Feb Tue 28 Feb 2023 Club Affiliation applications due

March Mon 6 Mar Mon 6 Mar PVL Nominations Close @ 5pm

Mon 6 Mar Mon 6 Mar Clubs must be affiliated with VQ to be accepted in PVL & JPVL by this date

Tue 14 Mar Tue 14 Mar JPVL Nominations Close @ 5pm

Sat 18 Mar Sat 18 Mar PVL Season Launch, New Farm Park - Brisbane, 1pm to 4pm (minimum x1 member from each Affiliate; compulsory attendance)

Fri 24 Mar Fri 24 Mar PVL Bonds Due @ 5pm

April Fri 7 Apr Fri 7 Apr PVL 1st Referee Submission Lists - Premier & Division 1 Due @ 9am

Tue 11 Apr Tue 11 Apr PVL & JPVL Draws Published (v1) @ 5pm

Mon 17 Apr Mon 17 Apr PVL General Technical Meeting - Sports House (7pm to 9pm)

Tue 18 Apr Tue 18 Apr Qualified Referees' Workshop - via Microsoft Teams, 7pm to 9pm (minimum x1 member from each Affiliate; compulsory attendance)

Wed 19 Apr Sat 22 Apr Queensland Schools Volleyball Championships (15-19 Years Boys & Girls) - Brisbane

Thu 20 Apr Thu 20 Apr PVL Scoresheet Webinar - via Microsoft Teams (7pm to 9pm)

Sun 23 Apr Sun 23 Apr PVL Commences - Round 1

Thu 27 Apr Thu 27 Apr JPVL Scoresheet Webinar - via Microsoft Teams (6pm to 8pm)

Sun 30 Apr Sun 30 Apr No PVL - Labour Day Weekend & Dragons Flaming Chalice Tournament - Brisbane

May Fri 5 May Fri 5 May JPVL Commences - Round 1

Sun 7 May Sun 7 May PVL - Round 2

Fri 12 May Fri 12 May JPVL - Round 2

Sun 14 May Sun 14 May PVL - Round 3 

Fri 19 May Fri 19 May JPVL - Round 3

Fri 19 May Fri 19 May "Top 8" in effect & Elite Player List Due for Round 4

Fri 19 May Fri 19 May Competition fees due - all PVL & JPVL Teams @ 5pm

Sat 20 May Sat 20 May PVL Showcase Match - Round 4

Sun 21 May Sun 21 May PVL - Round 4 "Multicultural Round" - World Day, Cultural Diversity for Dialogue & Development

Fri 26 May Sun 28 May No PVL and JPVL - VQ's Intermediate Schools Cup - Gold Coast

June Fri 2 Jun Sun 4 Jun No PVL and JPVL - VQ's Queensland Country Championships - Toowoomba

Fri 9 Jun Fri 9 Jun JPVL - Round 4

Sun 11 Jun Sun 11 Jun PVL - Round 5

Fri 16 Jun Fri 16 Jun JPVL - Round 5

Sun 18 Jun Sun 18 Jun PVL - Round 6 "Pride Round" & Volleyball Sunshine Coast "Home Round"

Fri 23 Jun Sun 25 Jun No PVL and JPVL -  VQ's Queensland Junior State Championships - Gold Coast

Fri 30 Jun Fri 30 Jun No JPVL - Queensland State School Holidays

July Sat 1 Jul Sat 1 Jul PVL Showcase Match - Round 7

Sun 2 Jul Sun 2 Jul PVL - Round 7  "Indigenious Round, NAIDOC week", Morayfield Volleyball "Home Round" & Volleyball Sunshine Coast "Home Round"

Fri 7 Jul Fri 7 Jul No JPVL - Queensland State School Holidays & Australian Youth Volleyball Championships (U19 & U23 Men & Women) - Sydney

Sat 8 Jul Sat 8 Jul PVL Showcase Match - Round 8

Sun 9 Jul Sun 9 Jul PVL - Round 8 & Volleyball Sunshine Coast "Home Round"

Fri 14 Jul Fri 14 Jul JPVL - Round 6

Sat 15 Jul Sat 15 Jul PVL Showcase Match - Round 9

Sun 16 Jul Sun 16 Jul PVL - Round 9

Fri 21 Jul Fri 21 Jul JPVL - Round 7  "Green & Gold Runway" - 9 years to go until the Brisbane 2032 Olympic & Paralympic Games

Sat 22 Jul Sat 22 Jul PVL Showcase Match - Round 10

Sun 23 Jul Sun 23 Jul PVL - Round 10

Fri 28 Jul Fri 28 Jul JPVL - Round 8

Sun 30 Jul Sun 30 Jul PVL - Round 11 

August Fri 4 Aug Sun 6 Aug No PVL and JPVL - VQ's Senior Schools Cup - Gold Coast

Fri 11 Aug Fri 11 Aug JPVL - Round 9

Sat 12 Aug Sat 12 Aug PVL Showcase Match - Round 12

Sun 13 Aug Sun 13 Aug PVL - Round 12

Fri 18 Aug Fri 18 Aug JPVL - Round 10

Sun 20 Aug Sun 20 Aug PVL - Round 13

Fri 25 Aug Fri 25 Aug JPVL - Round 11

Sat 26 Aug Sat 26 Aug PVL Showcase Match - Round 14 

Sun 27 Aug Sun 27 Aug PVL - Round 14 ("Women in Volleyball Round")

September Fri 1 Sep Fri 1 Sep JPVL - Semi-Finals

Sun 3 Sep Sun 3 Sep PVL - Semi-Finals

Sun 10 Sep Sun 10 Sep PVL & JPVL - Grand Finals

Mon 25 Sep Mon 25 Sep PVL End-of-Season Debrief - Sports House (7pm to 9pm)

Volleyball Queensland
Sports House - Suite 1.11

150 Caxton St, Milton Qld 4064
ABN: 45-476-392-018
Phone:  07 3367-1991

Email:  clubs@vq.org.au
Web:  www.vq.org.au


